<b>Savannah</b>		<b>Purchasing Summary</b>
<b>EVENT #</b> 5172	TITLE: Traffic Signal Poles	<b>COST:</b> \$52,000.00
TYPE OF PROCUREMENT: Bid	ANNUAL CONTRACT  ANNUAL MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT	ONE TIME PURCHASE ⊠
CONTRACT TERM (IF APPLICABLE) N/A		
M/WBE (IF APPLICABLE) N/A		
MATRIX (IF APPLICABLE) N/A		
Notes		
Recommend approval to procure tr	affic signal poles, mast arms, and luminaire arms fro	m Olympica Transportation Products in the
	ent to all known vendors, however, only one vendor	
amount of \$52,000.00. Bids were se Net 30 days. The bidder was:	ent to all known vendors, however, only one vendor	
amount of \$52,000.00. Bids were se Net 30 days.	ent to all known vendors, however, only one vendor	
amount of \$52,000.00. Bids were se Net 30 days.  The bidder was:  L.B. Olympica Transportation Production	ent to all known vendors, however, only one vendor	responded. Delivery: As Requested. Terms: